Dispensing needle set ND-KS for JBC solder paste dispenser
DPM-B
The set consists of several dispensing needles for solder paste and other materials with
different diameters between gauge 18 and gauge 30, recommended for solder paste types
2, 3, 4, 5 and 6. Scope of delivery: 16 dispensing needles in a storage box.
• Stainless steel dispensing needles
• Straight version
• Gauge 18 to gauge 30
• Suitable for solder paste type 2, 3, 4, 5 and 6
• Set with 16 dispensing tips (8x 2 pieces)
Item no. WL48155
Model ND-KS
Manufacturer JBC
Manufacturer article no. ND-KS
GPSR manufacturer data JBC Soldering SL
Ramón y Cajal 3
ES-08750 Molins De Rei
1 / 2
12.07.2026
Length with packaging 90 mm
Width with packaging 55 mm
Height with packaging 30 mm
Scope of delivery 2x ND18S6 Gauge 18 stainless steel dispensing
needle
2x ND20S6 Gauge 20 stainless steel dispensing
needle
2x ND21S6 Gauge 21 Stainless steel dispensing
needle
2x ND22S6 Gauge 22 Stainless steel dispensing
needle
2x ND23S6 Gauge 23 Stainless steel dispensing
needle
2x ND25S6 Gauge 25 Stainless steel dispensing
needle
2x ND27S6 Gauge 27 Stainless steel dispensing
needle
2x ND30S6 Gauge 30 Stainless steel dispensing
needle
Sales unit 1 piece
Content unit 1 piece
Incl. battery no
Tip shape straight
ESD compliant no
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
2 / 2
12.07.2026